General Features

Code

134350
134360
134770
134780
134790

Tun moHTaXa

Construction /Finishing

MOHTAKHBI KOMIT/IEKT

MHCTPYKIMA cOOpKM

Look wash basins

Description r ;
63x46 Look washbasin ’
83x46 Look washbasin v

63x36 Look washbasin
83x36 Look washbasin
103x36 Look washbasin

HAaCTEHHBII (MOXKeT YCTaHAB/INMBAThCA Ha Meberib)

With overflow
Without ring embellishment
With tap hole
With holes for wall mounting

Glazed on all sides except on the back side, outlet zone (drain) and in the
lower setting plane of the mixer

Not rectified

BKioueH (ref. 43)
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